Program
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Navn

Gert Thomsen
Vibeke Sandg

Erik Thomsen

Leo Vindfeldt

Jan Elsborg

Sven Christensen
Alex Gustavson
Klaus Hghrmann
Brian Jensen
Christian T. Jacobsen
Jan Jauernik
Kenneth Pedersen

Simon Hartig Christensen

Tim Mgller

Nicki Mikkelsen
Erik Petersen

Kai Jurgensen
Serder Otzer
Helge Hansen
Arne Hlttmann
Karl Ove Schmidt

Navn

Gert Thomsen
Alex Gustavson
Ejvind Hansen
Jan Jauernik
Mogens lversen
Vibeke Sandg
Helge Hansen
Nicki Mikkelsen
Tim Mgller

Karl Ove Schmidt
Bent Poulsen

Kai Jurgensen
Kenneth Pedersen
Jann Thomsen
Brian Jensen
Klaus Hghrmann
Erik Thomsen
Arne Hlttmann
Christian T. Jacobsen
Hanne Naeshave
Lykke Iversen
Jan Elsborg
Serder Otzer

SFS BYMESTERSKAB 2019

Klub

Keddes Proshop
Valmont/SM

Kvickly Borgen
Gram BK
Valmont/SM
BK-ALS

Byens Brgdhus
Konditor Bageren
Konditor Bageren
Keddes Proshop
Keddes Proshop
Dagplejen

LINAK A/S
Senderborg BK2015
Keddes Proshop
Hertugen 92
Senderborg BK2015
Valmont/SM
Sgnderborg BK2015
Keddes Proshop
Keddes Proshop

Klub

Keddes Proshop
Byens Brgdhus
Keddes Proshop
Keddes Proshop

BK City Bowling
Valmont/SM
Senderborg BK2015
Keddes Proshop
Sgnderborg BK2015
Keddes Proshop

BK City Bowling
Senderborg BK2015
Dagplejen
Sognderborg Strikers
Konditor Bageren
Konditor Bageren
Kvickly Borgen
Keddes Proshop
Keddes Proshop

BK City Bowling

BK City Bowling
Valmont/SM
Valmont/SM

Snit
156
154
170
156
168
172
119
159
183
185
173
180
191
186
196
167
178
168
167
157
159

Snit
156
119
165
173
170
168
167
196
186
159
150
178
180
165
183
159
170
157
185
145
149
167
168

Hcd tilleeg pr.
serie
35
37
24
35
26
22
40
33
14
12
22
16
7
11
3
26
18
26
26
34
33

Hcd tilleeg pr.
serie
35
40
28
22
24
26
26
3
11
33
40
18
16
28
14
33
24
34
12
40
40
26
26

10. November 2019

Hcd tilleeg i
alt
105
111
72
105
78
66
120
99
42
36
66
48
21
33
9
78
54
78
78
102
99

Hcd tilleeg |
alt
105
120
84
66
72
78
78

9
33
99

120
54
48
84
42
99
72
102
36
120
120
78
78



Program

14:00
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15:00
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Navn

Svend Gundesen
Leo Vindfeldt

Tim Mgller

Nicki Mikkelsen
Kenneth Pedersen
Jann Thomsen
Mogens Iversen
Erik Petersen

Jarn Nielsen
Josva Nielsen
Bent Poulsen
Lykke lversen
Tanja Knudsen
Torben Nissen
Christian T. Jacobsen
Ejvind Hansen

Simon Hartig Christensen

Sven Christensen
Ruth Johansen
Christa Beiner

Lene Kirkebak Ovesen
Hanne Naeshave

Navn

Benny Jensen
Rasmus Jensen
Lene Kirkebak Ovesen
Arne Hlttmann
Jorn Nielsen

Karl Ove Schmidt
Jan Jauernik
Heinz Johansen
Lykke Iversen
Christa Beiner
Leo Vindfeldt
Torben Nissen
Mogens lversen
Svend Gundesen
Hanne Neeshave
Ann Olesen
Tanja Knudsen
Jann Thomsen
HC Jgrgensen
Egon Nissen
Bent Poulsen
Erik Petersen

SFS BYMESTERSKAB 2019

Klub

Senderborg BK2015
Gram BK
Sgnderborg BK2015
Keddes Proshop
Dagplejen
Sgnderborg Strikers
BK City Bowling
Hertugen 92

Syd Energi

Syd Energi

BK City Bowling

BK City Bowling

De Skgre Kugler

De Skgre Kugler
Keddes Proshop
Keddes Proshop
LINAK Smileys
BK-ALS
/Eldresagen

Keddes Proshop
Senderborg BK2015
BK City Bowling

Klub

Posten IF

Posten IF
Senderborg BK2015
Keddes Proshop
Syd Energi

Keddes Proshop
Keddes Proshop
/Eldresagen

BK City Bowling
Keddes Proshop
Gram BK

De Skgre Kugler
BK City Bowling
Sgnderborg BK2015
BK City Bowling
LINAK Smileys

De Skare Kugler
Senderborg Strikers
Oldboys

Oldboys

BK City Bowling
Hertugen 92

Snit
155
156
186
196
180
165
170
167
167
145
150
149
176
162
183
165
191
172
144
156
133
145

Snit
158
163
133
157
167
159
173
132
149
156
156
162
170
155
145
135
176
165
141
140
150
167

Hcd tilleeg pr.
serie
36
35
11
3
16
28
24
26
26
40
40
41
19
30
14
28
7
22
40
35
40
40
Hcd tilleeg pr.
serie
34
30
40
34
26
33
22
40
40
35
35
30
24
36
40
40
19
28
40
40
40
26

10. November 2019

Hcd tilleeg i
alt
108
105
33

9
48
84
72
78
78
120
120
123
57
90
42
84
21
66
120
105
120
120

Hcd tilleeg i
alt
102
90
120
102
78
99
66
120
120
105
105
90
72
108
120
120
57
84
120
120
120
78



